Individual Best Times (All Time)

Zachary Maiden - (1520242) - Beau Sejour Barracuda SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:32.50
2:35.05
2:35.87
2:35.88
2:40.03
2:44.98
2:46.87
2:51.11
2:56.71
2:56.82
2:58.67
3:01.80
3:03.09
3:03.48
3:12.93

3:18.39

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:32.50
2:35.88
2:35.05
2:35.87
2:40.03
2:44.98

2:46.87
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

371
353
347
347
321
293
283
263
238
238
231
219
214
213
183
168

WA Pts

371
347
353
347
321
293
283

Round

-n

m m M m

Round

H
F

Date

23/06/24
21/10/23
30/09/23
25/11/23
11/06/23
03/12/22
26/11/22
22/10/22
12/06/22
29/01/22
02/04/22
23/10/21
04/12/21
27111721
28/11/20

05/12/20

Date

23/06/24
25/11/23
21/10/23
30/09/23
11/06/23
03/12/22
26/11/22

Meet

Rushmoor Royals Summer L2 Short Course Open Meet
Calligo Tigers Jersey 42nd October Open Meet 2023
Guernsey ASA Channel Island Championships 2023
Guernsey SC Island Swimming Championships 2023
The Beau Sejour Barracudas 33rd Open Meet 2023
Beau Sejour Barracudas The Oak Series 2022
Guernsey SC Island Swimming Championships 2022
Calligo Tigers (Jersey) SC 41st October Open Meet
The Beau Sejour Barracudas 32nd Open Meet
Hampshire County ASA Swimming Championships 2022
Channel Island Championships 2022

Calligo Tigers (Jersey) 40th Autumn Open Meet 2021
The Oak Series 2021

Guernsey SC The Island Swimming Championships
The Island Swimming Championships

Beau Sejour Barracudas LBG The Oak Series

Meet

Rushmoor Royals Summer L2 Short Course Open Meet
Guernsey SC Island Swimming Championships 2023
Calligo Tigers Jersey 42nd October Open Meet 2023
Guernsey ASA Channel Island Championships 2023
The Beau Sejour Barracudas 33rd Open Meet 2023
Beau Sejour Barracudas The Oak Series 2022

Guernsey SC Island Swimming Championships 2022

Venue

Aldershot

Les Quennevais
Beau Sejour LC
St Sampsons HS
Amherst, Guernsey
Beau Sejour

Beau Sajour LC
Les Quennevais
Beau Sejour
Portsmouth

Les Quenneyais
Jersey

Guernsey

St Sampsons High
St Sampsons High

Guernsey

Venue

Aldershot

St Sampsons HS
Les Quennevais
Beau Sejour LC
Amherst, Guernsey
Beau Sejour

Beau Sajour LC

Club Swam Under

Beau Sejour

Club Swam Under

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Level

Level

4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:51.11
2:56.71
2:58.67
2:56.82
3:03.09
3:03.48
3:01.80
3:18.39
3:12.93

Copyright 2024

238
231
238
214
213
219
168
183

22/10/22
12/06/22
02/04/22
29/01/22
04/12/21
27/111/21
23/10/21
05/12/20
28/11/20

Callligo Tigers (Jersey) SC 41st October Open Meet

The Beau Sejour Barracudas 32nd Open Meet

Channel Island Championships 2022

Hampshire County ASA Swimming Championships 2022
The Oak Series 2021

Guernsey SC The Island Swimming Championships
Calligo Tigers (Jersey) 40th Autumn Open Meet 2021
Beau Sejour Barracudas LBG The Oak Series

The Island Swimming Championships

Les Quennevais
Beau Sejour

Les Quenneyais
Portsmouth
Guernsey

St Sampsons High
Jersey

Guernsey

St Sampsons High

Page 2/2
3
3
3

Beau Sejour 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



