## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Zachary Maiden - (1520242) - Beau Sejour Barracuda SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:32.50	371	Н	23/06/24	Rushmoor Royals Summer L2 Short Course Open Meet	Aldershot		2
2:35.05	353	F	21/10/23	Calligo Tigers Jersey 42nd October Open Meet 2023	Les Quennevais		3
2:35.87	347	F	30/09/23	Guernsey ASA Channel Island Championships 2023	Beau Sejour LC		2
2:35.88	347	F	25/11/23	Guernsey SC Island Swimming Championships 2023	St Sampsons HS		3
2:40.03	321	F	11/06/23	The Beau Sejour Barracudas 33rd Open Meet 2023	Amherst, Guernsey		3
2:44.98	293	F	03/12/22	Beau Sejour Barracudas The Oak Series 2022	Beau Sejour		4
2:46.87	283	F	26/11/22	Guernsey SC Island Swimming Championships 2022	Beau Sajour LC		3
2:51.11	263	F	22/10/22	Calligo Tigers (Jersey) SC 41st October Open Meet	Les Quennevais		3
2:56.71	238	F	12/06/22	The Beau Sejour Barracudas 32nd Open Meet	Beau Sejour		3
2:56.82	238	Н	29/01/22	Hampshire County ASA Swimming Championships 2022	Portsmouth	Beau Sejour	2
2:58.67	231	F	02/04/22	Channel Island Championships 2022	Les Quenneyais		3
3:01.80	219	F	23/10/21	Calligo Tigers (Jersey) 40th Autumn Open Meet 2021	Jersey		3
3:03.09	214	F	04/12/21	The Oak Series 2021	Guernsey		4
3:03.48	213	F	27/11/21	Guernsey SC The Island Swimming Championships	St Sampsons High		3
3:12.93	183	F	28/11/20	The Island Swimming Championships	St Sampsons High		3
3:18.39	168	F	05/12/20	Beau Sejour Barracudas LBG The Oak Series	Guernsey		4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:32.50	371	Н	23/06/24	Rushmoor Royals Summer L2 Short Course Open Meet	Aldershot		2
2:35.88	347	F	25/11/23	Guernsey SC Island Swimming Championships 2023	St Sampsons HS		3
2:35.05	353	F	21/10/23	Calligo Tigers Jersey 42nd October Open Meet 2023	Les Quennevais		3
2:35.87	347	F	30/09/23	Guernsey ASA Channel Island Championships 2023	Beau Sejour LC		2
2:40.03	321	F	11/06/23	The Beau Sejour Barracudas 33rd Open Meet 2023	Amherst, Guernsey		3
2:44.98	293	F	03/12/22	Beau Sejour Barracudas The Oak Series 2022	Beau Sejour		4
2:46.87 Copyright 202	283 24	F	26/11/22	Guernsey SC Island Swimming Championships 2022	Beau Sajour LC	Powered By SPORT	3 TSYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
2:51.11	263	F	22/10/22	Calligo Tigers (Jersey) SC 41st October Open Meet	Les Quennevais		3
2:56.71	238	F	12/06/22	The Beau Sejour Barracudas 32nd Open Meet	Beau Sejour		3
2:58.67	231	F	02/04/22	Channel Island Championships 2022	Les Quenneyais		3
2:56.82	238	Н	29/01/22	Hampshire County ASA Swimming Championships 2022	Portsmouth	Beau Sejour	2
3:03.09	214	F	04/12/21	The Oak Series 2021	Guernsey		4
3:03.48	213	F	27/11/21	Guernsey SC The Island Swimming Championships	St Sampsons High		3
3:01.80	219	F	23/10/21	Calligo Tigers (Jersey) 40th Autumn Open Meet 2021	Jersey		3
3:18.39	168	F	05/12/20	Beau Sejour Barracudas LBG The Oak Series	Guernsey		4
3:12.93	183	F	28/11/20	The Island Swimming Championships	St Sampsons High		3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS